
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 10,085 39,488 49,573 536 270 3,460 3,730 246.2
2 9,847 40,099 49,946 373 188 5,816 6,004 258.1
3 9,595 40,431 50,026 80 40 3,398 3,438 264.9
4 9,262 40,775 50,037 11 6 2,321 2,327 269.5
5 8,946 41,036 49,982 -55 -28 1,956 1,928 273.4
6 8,926 40,963 49,889 -93 -47 1,902 1,855 277.0
7 9,024 40,785 49,809 -80 -40 2,258 2,218 281.4
8 9,165 40,671 49,836 27 14 1,849 1,863 285.1
9 9,279 40,541 49,820 -16 -8 1,936 1,928 289.0

10 9,441 40,327 49,768 -52 -26 1,871 1,845 292.6
11 9,638 40,177 49,815 47 24 1,815 1,839 296.3
12 9,875 40,053 49,928 113 57 1,956 2,013 300.3
13 10,038 40,022 50,060 132 67 1,869 1,936 304.1
14 10,022 40,151 50,173 113 57 1,348 1,405 306.9
15 9,906 40,275 50,181 8 4 1,693 1,697 310.3
16 9,806 40,421 50,227 46 23 1,454 1,477 313.2
17 9,870 40,541 50,411 184 93 1,510 1,603 316.4
18 10,015 40,743 50,758 347 175 1,508 1,683 319.7
19 10,335 40,916 51,251 493 249 1,776 2,025 323.7
20 11,022 41,015 52,037 786 396 1,610 2,006 327.7
21 11,444 41,339 52,783 746 376 2,092 2,468 332.6
22 11,688 41,837 53,525 742 374 1,980 2,354 337.3
23 11,917 42,845 54,762 1,237 624 2,769 3,393 344.0
24 12,207 43,275 55,482 720 363 2,311 2,674 349.3
25 12,095 43,872 55,967 485 245 1,679 1,924 353.1
26 12,015 44,305 56,320 353 178 1,539 1,717 356.5
27 11,664 44,826 56,490 170 86 1,689 1,775 360.0
28 11,508 45,355 56,863 373 188 2,038 2,226 364.5
29 10,855 46,195 57,050 187 94 2,044 2,138 368.7
30 10,553 46,631 57,184 134 68 2,132 2,200 373.1
31 10,270 46,855 57,125 -59 -30 1,864 1,834 376.7

Totals 8,088 69,523

Acre - Feet 137,899
* October 1, 2023 to date

Historical Archive and Report Database

Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam

             March 2024    

  Run Date:    4/23/2024


